
PICK YOUR DOOR STYLE AND COLOR. (check one)1

PICK YOUR PULL COLOR, STYLE, AND SIZE.2

SIZEARCH

1-7/16"  
Knob 
 
6"
 
7-1/8" 

SATIN 
NICKEL

CHROME

MATTE 
BLACK

ROSE 
GOLD

COLOR

SQUARE SIZE

15/16"  
Knob
 
4-1/4"
 
5-7/16"

LOFT

15/16"  
Knob
 
4-5/8"
 
5-7/8"

SIZE

COTTAGE

1-7/32"  
Knob
 
4-1/2"
 
5-7/8"

SIZE

ARTISAN

1-7/32"  
Knob 
 
4-3/4"
 
6-1/16"

SIZESIZEBAR

2" T-Knob 
 
1-1/4" Rd 
Knob 
 
4-1/2"
 
6"

Satin Nickel 
& Matte 
Black Only

YES      NO      If YES, UPPER:                                         LOWER:

INSTRUCTIONS

NAME: 

EMAIL ADDRESS:

MEASUREMENT FORM 
AFTER COMPLETING THIS FORM - Enter the Information @ Order.KitchenMakeover.com

FLOUR

ESPRESSO 
WALNUT

STORM

GRAPHITE

PAINT 
READY

SLIDESHAKER

FLOUR

NIMBUS 
OAK

LATTE 
WALNUT

ESPRESSO 
WALNUT

MIST

SLATE

GRAPHITE

PAINT READY

FUSION A five-piece door with a  
one-piece SLAB drawer and false fronts.

LATTE 
WALNUT

URBAN 
TEAK

PLATINUM 
TEAK

SNOW 
GLOSS

SLATE

FLOUR

PAINT 
READY

GRAPHITE

MIST

SLAB

SHAKER 
FUSION

LATTE 
WALNUT

FLOUR

STORM

SLIDE 
FUSION

GRAPHITE

GRAPHITE

MIST

STORM

STORM
STORM

FLOUR
PAINT 
READY

SLATE

SABLE OAK

ESPRESSO 
WALNUT

WHEAT 
OAK

PAINT 
READY

ESPRESSO 
WALNUT

ESPRESSO 
WALNUT



LINE ITEM

LABEL NOTES WIDT UANTITY OTHER NOTES
 

HEIGHT

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

PART TYPE
 

HINGE
LOCATION

(L | R side)

CABINET
LOCATION

(Up | Low)

SLAB DOORS ONLY

QH
(For Dual Color specify color, special hinges 
 or pulls, etc.)

(See Below)

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

PART TYPES

Q U E S T I O N S :  ( 8 4 4 ) 4 - A - C I N C H  |  E M A I L :  C U S T O M E R S E RV IC E @ C I N C H K I T . C O M

FLOUR
SMOOTH WHITE

NIMBUS OAK
LIGHT BROWN
OAK TEXTURE

SABLE OAK
MEDIUM BROWN

OAK TEXTURE

ESPRESSO WALNUT
DARK BROWN

WALNUT TEXTURE

APPLIES TO BOTH DOORS AND DRAWER FRONTS

17”

16”

A ½” overlay door is 
1” larger than the 

opening. This covers 
½” of the cabinet 

frame on each side.

½”½”

½" OVERLAY DOOR EXAMPLE

Hinge overlay is the amount that a cabinet door
covers the wooden frame on the front of  a cabinet. 

(Door Width) - (Cabinet Opening Width)
2

=  Hinge Overlay

SHAKER STEPS

• Door: Drilled for hinges on side. Included in suggested pull count.

• Drawer Front: Drilled for pulls, if pulls purchased from Cinch.
     - Included in suggested pull count.

• False Front:  Mounting kit will be suggested. No pull suggested.

• Decorative Panel: Vertical grain. No hinges or pulls suggested.

• Hamper Front:  Drilled for hinges on bottom.
     - Included in suggested pull count. 
      

  

 

MIST
SMOOTH LIGHT GRAY

STORM
SMOOTH MEDIUM GRAY

GRAPHITE
SMOOTH DARK GRAY

BAR PULL TAPERED ARCH PULL

ROUND KNOB T-SHAPED KNOB

SQUARE PULL

SQUARE KNOB

(Door Width)  
– (Cabinet Opening Width) 

 
2  

= HINGE OVERLAY 

• �Door
• Drawer Front
• False Front
• Decorative Panel
 
 

• Door, Inside Corner
• Hamper Front
• Panel 1/4 Inch

DOUBLE CHECKS Number of parts in the unit = number of parts ordered. 

Measurements make sense.

QUESTIONS :  (844 )  MY-DIY-KIT  |  EMAIL :  SERVICE@KITCHENMAKEOVER .COM

SELECT HINGE & CABINET CONSTRUCTION DETAILS.3
CABINET CONSTRUCTION: (check one)      FRAMED       FRAMELESS 

IF FRAMED CABINET - HINGE OVERLAY: (check one)      1/2”        3/4”         1”          1-1/4” 

IF FRAMELESS CABINET - HINGE OVERLAY (Verify sidewall thickness)      5/8”        3/4”

Scan the QR Code for more Part Types Information.

April 2025
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